
Suburban Park Teacher Contact List 
 

Pre-kindergarten: 
Colinette H.  Wilson  cwilson1@nps.k12.va.us 
Elizabeth M. Stubbs  estubbs@nps.k12.va.us 
Laurel Stairs                 lstairs@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Kindergarten: 
Denise M. Luc                dmluc@nps.k12.va.us 
Donna Gaughan              dgaughan@nps.k12.va.us 
Gwendolyn W. Lovick  glovick2@nps.k12.va.us 
Pamela C. Semones  pcsemone@nps.k12.va.us 
 
First: 
Comalita Easley  ceasley@nps.k12.va.us 
Emily Wade                ewade@nps.k12.va.us 
Gloria W. Rountree  gwrountr@nps.k12.va.us 
Sandra M. Cote                scote@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Second: 
Betty Archer-Wright  barcwri@nps.k12.va.us 
Joey Manning                 jmanning1@nps.k12.va.us 
Kelley S. Kintzing  kkintzing@nps.k12.va.us 
Meshundra Richardson  mrichardson@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Third: 
Clare C. Nwora                cnwora@nps.k12.va.us 
Mary Anderson                manderson@nps.k12.va.us 
Susan Stevens                  sstevens1@nps.k12.va.us 
Tawana A. Love  talove@nps.k12.va.us 
Vina'ta Washington  vwashington1@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Fourth: 
Annmarie Knight  aknight@nps.k12.va.us 
Zakeia H. Alexander  zalexander@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Fifth: 
Alicia Pierce               apierce@nps.k12.va.us 
Bernice C. Turner  bturner@nps.k12.va.us 
CaThoma W. Turner  caturner@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Resource: 
Amber Stein (Media) astein@nps.k12.va.us 
Catherine Sayle (ESL)  csayle@nps.k12.va.us 
Dana S. Moody (Music) dsmoody@nps.k12.va.us 
Edward Cutrera (Art) ecutrera@nps.k12.va.us 
William L. Lloyd (Health and P.E.) wllloyd@nps.k12.va.us 
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